
CITY OF NEW BEDFORD 

ADDENDUM # 1 issued on December 2, 2022 

The City of New Bedford issues Addendum # 1 for 

IFB #23192055  
City Hall Elevator Modernization Project 

To: All Bidders of Record 

This Addendum No. 1 shall be part of the Contract Documents for the above referenced project. 
The Plan Holders List is included with the addendum.

Question: What category does the GCs have to be certified in with DCAMM? 

Answer: The work of this contract will require a DCAMM Prime General Contractor certified in 
General Building Construction work. This work will also require DCAMM Filed Sub-Bidders certified in 
Modernization of Traction Elevator, HVAC, and Electrical. 

End of Addendum



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING ADDENDUM 
 
 
 
 

ADDENDUM #S   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Person submitting proposal 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Company Name 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please include this form with your submission, if applicable. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Company Name Contact: Address: Phone Number: Email:

ConstructConnect Pamela Exton  513.588.1501 Pam.Exton@ConstructConnect.com

ConstructConnect 877-422-8665 Erica.France@constructconnect.com

Projectdog, Inc. 978.499.9016 addenda@projectdog.com

Tower Construction Donna@towerconstructioncorp.com

Enterprise Equipment Co., Inc. jquinn@eecma.com

Collins Construction 508-678-5201 ashley@collinsconst.net

Araujo Bros 224 Nyes Lane Acushnet MA 02743 508-998-7006 x26 adacosta@araujobrosplumbing.com

Brite-Lite Electrical Co., Inc. cchu@brite-lite-electrical.com

Tower Construction matt@towerconstructioncorp.com

Allied Solutions Enterprise Jason Collier 300 Veterans Way Carmel IN 46032 877-328-4432 contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com

PWXPress Mary Miller

1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville FL 

32208 bids@pwxpress.com

Campbell Construction Group, LLC Julie Sevigny
21 Caller St. Ste 4 Peabody, MA 01960

978-532-1998 julie@campbellgroupllc.com

Davison Co. Inc. Paul 617-666-3174 paul@davisoncoinc.com

Construction.com 800-768-5594 projectdata @ construction.com 

Project: City Hall Elevator Modernization ProjectDate/Time: 

Purchasing Department

City of New Bedford, Massachusetts

Department: DFFMBid Number: 23192055
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